

2024 Domestic Course Fee Schedule*

MAKEUPMASTERS					
NTIS code	Course Title	Course Details		Other fees	
		Duration (months)	Delivery Mode	Equipment & Resource Fees (all students)	
CUA51020^	Diploma of Screen & Media (specialist makeup services)	12	Face to Face	\$1,000.00	

Course Tuition Fees				
V	Full fee:			
VSL	Gap payment			
\$18,097.00	\$1,403.00	\$19,500.00		

^{*}fees will change if a student has credit transfers/ RPL

Individuals with disabilities and/or special needs are encouraged to apply. The student fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

^{**}Additional equipment may be applicable to some government subsidised training enrolments as per the Course outline and Statement of Fees. Please contact student services for information. A Statement of Fees will be issued to all students prior to enrolment at which point fees will be confirmed.

^{*}VET Student Loans (VSL) available for these courses. To find out more please visit www.studyassist.gov.au

^{*}The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Payments made by Visa, Mastercard or Debit cards will incur a. surcharge of 1%